AcTiviTIES CALENDAR

SuN

MON

TUE

WED

NoveEMmBER 2025

THU

Canterbury Inn

FRI

SAT

1

1:30 Movie & Popcorn
(On Golden Pond)

3

5

7

8

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:00 Writing Club
10:30 UNO

1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises
10:30 Trivia
1:30 Van Rides

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Donut Craft
2:00 Coffee & Donuts

9:30 Exercises

9:30 Hairdressers
10:30: Sorry

1:00: Nails & Van Ride

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
11:30: Lunch Out!
Mooselook

2:00 Card Games

1:30 Movie & Popcorn
(Forest Gump)

10

11

12

13

14

15

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:00 Writing Club
10:30 LCR Dice Game
1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises

10:00 SLIDE SHOW
w/ Eric

1:30 Craft Corner

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Fall Password
2:00 Duck Hunt

9:30 Exercises

9:30 Hairdressers
10:30 Shut the Box
1:00 Van Ride/Cards

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Trouble
1:30 Pen Pal Letters

1:30 Movie & Popcorn
(Mrs. Doubtfire)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Card Games
1:30 BINGO!

9:30 Exercises

10:30 T-Day Trivia w/
cookies and cider
1:30 Board Games

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Sorry
2:00 Music w/ Vicki

9:30 Exercises

9:30 Hairdressers
10:30 Dominos

1:30 Van Rides/nails

9:30 Exercises w/ Bill
10:30 Craft Corner
2:00 Ice Cream Social

1:30 Movie & Popcorn
(Driving Miss Daisy)

23

24

25

26

27

28

29




SuN

MON

TUE WED THU FRI SAT
9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 9:30 Exercises 9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 1:30 Movie & Popcorn
10:30 Card Games 10:30 Password 10:30 Shut the Box Happy Thanksgiving!  |10:30 Craft Corner

1:30 FREE BINGO!

1:30 SLIDE SHOW w/
Eric

1:30 Music w/ Tom

1:00 Van Rides/Cards

(White Christmas)




