## ACTIVITIES CALENDAR November 2025



Sun	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
						1:30 Movie & Popcorn (On Golden Pond)
2	3	4	Simone's Birthday! 5	6	7	Ginny's Birthday
	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:00 Writing Club 10:30 UNO 1:30 BINGO!	10:30 Trivia	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Donut Craft 2:00 Coffee & Donuts	9:30 Exercises 9:30 Hairdressers 10:30: Sorry 1:00: Nails & Van Ride	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 11:30: Lunch Out! Mooselook 2:00 Card Games	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (Forest Gump)
9	10	11	12	13	Charlie's Birthday 14	15
	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:00 Writing Club 10:30 LCR Dice Game 1:30 BINGO!	10:00 SLIDE SHOW	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Fall Password 2:00 Duck Hunt	9:30 Exercises 9:30 Hairdressers 10:30 Shut the Box 1:00 Van Ride/Cards	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Trouble 1:30 Pen Pal Letters	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (Mrs. Doubtfire)
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Debbie's Birthday	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Card Games 1:30 BINGO!	10:30 T-Day Trivia w/	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Sorry 2:00 Music w/ Vicki	9:30 Exercises 9:30 Hairdressers 10:30 Dominos 1:30 Van Rides/nails	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Craft Corner 2:00 Ice Cream Social	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (Driving Miss Daisy)
23	24	25	26	27	Sara's Birthday 28	Bernie's Birthday! 29

Sun	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Card Games 1:30 FREE BINGO!	9:30 Exercises 10:30 Password 1:30 SLIDE SHOW w/ Eric	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Shut the Box 1:30 Music w/ Tom	Happy Thanksgiving!	9:30 Exercises w/ Bill 10:30 Craft Corner 1:00 Van Rides/Cards	1:30 Movie & Popcorn (White Christmas)